Board of Harbor Commissioners



Tom Mattusch, President Kathryn Slater-Carter, Vice President Virginia Chang Kiraly, Treasurer George Domurat, Secretary William Zemke, Commissioner

James B. Pruett, General Manager Trisha Ortiz, District Counsel

San Mateo County Harbor District Board of Harbor Commissioners

"The Harbor District provides fiscally and environmentally responsible stewardship of its maritime resources, emergency response, and public access"

REGULAR MEETING CANCELLATION

October 16, 2024 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

The October 16, 2024, Regular Board meeting has been canceled.

elanie Hadden

The next Regular meeting of the San Mateo County Harbor District will be held on November 20th, 2024 at the San Mateo County Harbor District Office, 504 Avenue Alhambra, Ste. 200, El Granada, CA 94018 at 10:00 AM.

Agenda posted as required:

Melanie Hadden Deputy Secretary